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TIME TABLE OF ANIMAL WELFARE CONFERENCE
- INDONESIA INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 2023

Thursday, 7" December 2023 | IPB International Convention Center Bogor, West Java
TIME DESCRIPTION
08.30-09.00 Registration AWITEAM
09.00-09.05  Opening by MC Nina Tamam
09.05-09.15 Jaipong Dance it
09.15-09.20  Prayer and Indonesian National Anthem iioleva Aiidnty
Opening Speech
09.20-09.25 CEO of Yayasan JAAN Kesejahteraan Hewan & Co-Founder Karin Franken
Jakarta Animal Aid Network
= : B Dr. Natasha
09.25-09.30 Chair of The WSAVA Animal Wellness ans Welfare Committee (AWWC) Lee, M.Sc, DVM
drh. Teuku Reza
09.30-09.35  pean of The Veterinary Medicine Faculty, Syiah Kuala University Ferasyi, M.Sc., Ph.D
09.35-09.40 Head of the Veterinary Study Program, Hasanuddin University = DQ'Q;,E‘X',.'\‘,‘:i”""’
Drs.H.M. Arifin
09.40-09.45 Head of the West Java Province Food and Livestock Security Service SQdeuwnq,'ﬁ,M
Dr. Bima Arya Sugiarto,
09.45-09.50  ©OPening by Mayor of Bogor City (Official Opening) R
Keynote Session
i 3 S ; Drh. Syamsul
09.50-10.05 Current Status of Animal Law Protection in Indonesia Maarif M.Si
10.05-10.20 The Role of Positive Collaboration Amongs Stakeholders Drh. RD.Wiwiek Bagja
10.20-10.35 The Role of Veterinarian in Improving Animal Welfare in Indonesia Dr’am‘:"'ﬂ?‘;‘:ﬁud
Dr. Karanvir Kukreja,
10.35-10.50  one Health One Welfare BVSC, MVPHM
Moderator :
10.50-1150  pisceusion Drh, Rio Aditya
Setiawan M.Sc
11.50-12.00 MOU signing with Veterinary School University of Universitas Udayana,
Universitas Syiah Kuala Aceh
12.00-12.10

- Lunch Break, Prayer, Exhibiton _

13.00-13.20

13.20-13.40

13.40-14.00

14.00-14.10

14.10-14.10

14.10-14.30

Documentation

Press Conference (outdoor)

Paralel Class

Parallel (class A) Session | : Animal Welfare Policy & Strategy

The Role of Ministry Agriculture in Support for Animal Welfare Policy in Indonesia

Animal Protection - 2023 Criminal Law Review
Dog Meat Trade - Global Issue and Strategy
Dog Meat Free Indonesia - National Strategy
Steps to Policy Revision

Q&A

Mc : Zahrotul
Jannah, S.KH

drh. Hastho
Yuliyanto, M.M

Dr. Yenti
Garnasih, M.H

Karen O'Malley

Karin Franken

Adrian Hane S.H

Moderator :
Rizka Ibrahim

XX



xxi

14.30-14.50

14.50-15.10

15.10-15.30

15.30-15.50

15.50-16.10

16.10-16.15

16.15-16.20

16.20-16.25

16.25-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-18.25

13.00-13.20

13.20-13.40

13.40-14.00

14.00-14.20

14.20-14.40

14.40-15.40

15.40-16.00

16.00-16.20

16.20-16.40

16.20-16.40

16.40-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-18.05

18.05-18.10

18.10-18.15

18.15-18.30

18.30-18.50

Coffee Break

Class A Session Il : Animal Welfare Policy & Strategy
Dog Meat Trade Issue and Policy, Lessons Learned from Semarang
South Koreas's Dog Meat Industry - A Model For Change
Education and Engagement to Close the Dog Meat Trade in Bali, Indonesia

Q&A

Class A Sesion Il : Oral Presentation Class A
The Importance of Animal Law to Support Animal Welfare : Implementation And
Enforcement in Indonesia

Formal and Non-Formal Responses Against Companion Animal Abuse in Indonesia:
Possibilities and Challenges

Comparative Law Study Of Criminal Law Regulations Regarding
Domestic Animal Abuse Cases in Indonesia

Cage-Free Practices and Animal Welfare Regulation

Q&A

Work Group Discussion

Doorprize & CLOSING Class A

Paralel Class

Parallel (class B) Shelter Management, Stray Animal Care, and
Non-profit Community Management

Maximize Your Fundraising Platform Strategy For Non Profit Community Organization/ Shelter
Best Practice Shelter Management in Indonesia Using ASV Guideline

FOUR PAWS Shelter Adoption Programme

Humane Population Management - Surveying and Measuring Impact

Changing Human Behavior - Adpgroaches to Improve Animal Welfare
in Bali Through Sterilization and Education

Q&A

Coffee Break

Class B Session Il : Non-profit Community Management
& Social Media Strategy

The Role of Social Media to Enhance Adoption and Education in Animal Welfare
Social Media Anti Animal Cruelty Presentation from Asia For Animals Coalition
Compassionate Leadership in Non Profit Organization

Understanding Compassion Fatigue: Supporting Good Mental Health In Animal Welfare
Profesional

Q&A

Class B Session Il : Oral Presentation Class B
The State of Animal Welfare Portrayed on Social Media
Animal Welfare Implementation at The Veterinary Teaching Hospital

stray Animal Management by ProNatura as an effort to Protect Animals, Nature and Humans

Q&A

Doorprize & CLOSING Class B

Drs. Hernowo Budi
Luhur, 5.H., M.Si

Lola Webber, M.Sc
drh. Sasa
Vernandes, M.Si

Moderator:
Suci Cisika Putri, S.T

Drh. Zulfikar Basrul
Gandong, M.Sc

Aditya Prasetyo
+ S.8i., MKrim.

Benedikta Erica Lidwina, S.H.
Raga Bintang Muhammad, S.H.

Ayu Putu Eka
Novita SP, MM

Moderator :
Poppy Permatasari, B.Sc

Discussion Faciltator :
Jon Rosen Bennett

Mc: drh.Mikeu
Paujiah

Genoveva
Karinza, S.Psi

drh. Merry
Ferdinandez M.Si

Marissa Arief, B.Sc

Anne
Dawydowa, DVM

Agra Utari
Dewi, M.Pd

Moderator :
Drh. Khalisya Anjani Putri

Davina Veronica
Hariadi, S.lkom

Nicola O'Brien
Karin Franken

Matt Backhouse

Moderator :
Drh. Mikeu Paujiah

Rezha
Maulana, S.T., M.Si

drh. Waode Santa
Monica M.Si

Drh. Ida Trisna
Salonica

Moderator :
Resya Zakkiyah, A.Md Vet



